3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY T1CO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART D | ECR-16-015315 socizone | MR | CT
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 21196471-1 2119799~ 2063440-1
21517971-1 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ - 8-2151791-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151791-4 - - - |
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 : : i i 1 i ;1@;2232 l EHEEIESDLééE EEEDWSUW gig
2151791-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ - 8-2151791-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - T - SEETVII "TED CaM AIR TTED 5is
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151791-4 - - - B R w w 179798 SETENT 1N oA
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - - - - - |
LATCH PLATEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - T N I 5119758 ] RAM. AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - - w | | | 2119082-5  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
clolroteo g NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i i i i } R B B N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
21517971 -7 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ , _ _ _ _ A - 1 W W W W 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
-l -2 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
S N N 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
N B - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA B T 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - ] w - |- 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE |1.37 mm [.054] a -l - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
INSUL | 1.40 mm [.055] F s\| - | w w w w 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
408-10389 S e - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - - - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - - - 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REFIREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - | | - - 16337431 STRVO TEED LATCH ASH 133
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, INTERLOCK - | | w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF]| - - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
2.10-2.10 mm [.083-.083 1,50 mm [.039-.059 IN] -] | | | | 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 137
TERMINAL HM-0003(CHM-1-070) Rev R6 - - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE A
APPLI CAT ON - | w w w 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
SPECIFICATION - - - - -] | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
222 2|2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
TERMINALS APPLIED : o :
- - | | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL Zﬁl -3 -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
286828 | SPHD-001T-P0.5 - | w w w 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - - | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 156
44 4] 4| 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
WIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-4 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 5 153
ST7E WEJ mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - - - - | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
26 AWG 0 65+/-0 05 [ 026+/- 002] 9 2 - 1 W W W W 2119656-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF » 46
- - | | 2119370~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
- w w | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |4
*WARNIT NG - w - | | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO - l w 1 1 1 ;ngﬂ l :z;ﬁéggg Sﬁ%% | 22
~ LARGEST WIRE ST/ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AN T 90ss T 1Fr TEAy AN STYE KB
TELOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N R R BT BErE 51790971 1BOLT ADJUSTMENT T35
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. S T T T [ [ 2-1752356-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1734
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ey 2y e e c079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | w w w 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
Zﬁk APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ] | | | | 130908-6  |SPACER, STRIF GUIDE . 30
ASSEMBLY SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - 1 1 1 1 1 2119959-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151791-4 - | | w w 1-455888-2 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151791-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEILGHT ADJUST": 8-2151791-5 S L N I U O O I B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151791-6 - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Lﬁl - w w | | 2-690518-4  |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ﬂq\/ﬁ\ | | | | | 2119806 INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | | | w 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
Lél - w w | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N w w w w 5110805 SHEAR ROLDER FRONT 0
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | - | | | | | 1633861 -1 SHEAR, FLOATING 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N\ | | | | | w w 2-1633927-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - ] I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - ] - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
A‘S.SPARE "CED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L I R 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N | w w w w 2-1633962-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
Z/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE AT T cl19957-c |APPLICATOR SH M PACK o0 o ) ; -
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ITEM [TEM
CNFORMAT ION 7T -7 -6]-5] -2 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 77 -7 -6]-5|-2] -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
TR SRS FR Sl e o 1eoLTeuTe — TE Connectivit
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR L THANG —) | !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM S — TN 1;&123; =i orrisburg, PA 171053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECTFIED:  [APYD AvE
S X1 Ocean Side fFeed
ATLANTIC VERSION T e o side t
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
, , e A 00779 (C=215119]1 :
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVD

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

Y /

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

1]

——=—1.0£0.5

S

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

— I//////‘H’WEF

o —

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Rt DWLN.ZHANG 1e0cTente (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHLKZHANG WZOCTZOWZ S Hq”mburg’ T
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 120CT2012 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti v -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED A 00779 (C=215119]1 :
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET ? OFA REVD
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 2119599-1 A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799 20634401
2-2151791-1 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151791-5 1] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8 5151701 4 ) ) ) - N 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : S N 1 i ;g;zgggl giahithéégigEDMﬁle gig
2-2151791-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151791-5 1] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 722793 1SPRING  CONPRESS 0N 4T
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-c1->11791-4 ; ; ; A R R T 2719082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
591517015 5 “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 01802279 c119653-2 - ) - ] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 N - | | | 2119083- RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL DA
2-2151791-7 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
7-2151791-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - 2 - ] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - -] 2063440-1 |[AIR FEED MODULE 238
-] -] 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA -] -] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
WIRE |1.37 mm [.054] F N0 - | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL 11 40 mm [ 055] o - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
108-10389 L] N L 8-21084-1 [O-RING, .801 D, .070 DIA. MAT, 152
- - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
R 2119798-2  [DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) [ 44
el 2] 2] 2 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL INTERLOCK - 1 1 1 1 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
: - 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH i INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : :
2.10-2.10 mm [.083-.083 INJ — 1.00-1.50 mm [.039-.059 IN] N\ c11909c-¢c |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT e
' SRl = — ' SRS — - - - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
T 0 B A | 1 - [ v [ -] 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
-] -] 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL - ~ |REF] - - SEEEEEN PEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF L
s IR R 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- 2119791-9  [DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
e 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
- , el 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® = CWQIY?NQE+?5HT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING N A 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b i N - 13 3]3]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
cc AWG 0.75+/-0.05 [.030+/-.002] 8.2 - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
gé ﬁxg 0.70+/-0.05 [.028+/-.002] 8.1 B 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
0.60+¢/-0.0o 1.026%/-.002] £ -2l 2]217° 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
-2l 2 2 2] 1-2168083-4 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 5 53
- - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARN T NG T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : 1 1 1 1 ;Hggi” :i;tméggg Sﬁé!CEé%N 22
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T T T T T 517503568 [SUPPORT . TERWINAL ¥
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T2 T2 2 2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
AN - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- 1320908-6 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S R I R B |-455888-2  |SPACER. CRINPER o3
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N D O 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
@Egi%i%EALSE%E%E@?QHFQEMiéiTAEg@?EEfOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151791-4 - | | | | St L AL D AR, Hoft, HE 8.0 -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151791-4 S I N I O B O B 1 -18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151791-5 R 2119533-1 |[STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L ¢-690018-4 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 S T Sccco) ) SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | S L A 1-356885-4 |STOF, SHEAR I
N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N -] 1633861-1  |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N PP b P r ) enTes3927-0 JANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S I R R ) - !
A S N N I 6
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - ) )
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE I 1=2119707-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1-238011-0 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
s Nt ] ] 2-1633962-8 |[CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET — T - - >
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
N T 1| 4-1633738-6 [CRIMPER, WIRE W
/II\ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE -2l -25)-22-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL N Y M E——
INFORMATLON R PR I R b e o T20LT2012 @TE TE Connectivity
CHLK THANG 120CT2012 C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 120CT2012 | NAME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
e L 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = PP RTINS :
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AGLES = :
, , e A 00779 (C=215119]1 :
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. D
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—==—1.0+£0.5

R

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

I
‘!’)REF =

o —

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

IRETR NG ORGAN ZaTioN | DWN 120CT20172 o
isi L 7HANG (G TE Connectivity
A HANG 120CT2012 C%%%%) ilfizﬁ;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
{D /\<C: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE APVD T20CT2012 [name
mm S Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : I

AAAAAA +- B

\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A‘ 00779 @:215w791
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F o | 4 OFA REVD

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_32


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_33



